
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-1217 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:11/11/2021 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: Authorizing the City Manager to approve a Professional Service Supplemental Agreement with Gupta
and Associates in the amount of $340,889 for professional engineering services associated with the
Surface Water Treatment Plant and Lake Pump Station Standby Generator Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Professional Services Supplemental Agreement 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/30/2021 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

